Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Gencas - (1129633) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.68
1:01.38
1:01.40
1:02.19
1:02.44
1:03.02
1:03.15
1:03.28
1:03.55
1:04.08
1:04.13
1:04.14
1:04.33
1:04.44
1:04.61
1:04.73
1:05.03
1:05.65
1:05.90
1:05.91
1:06.59
1:06.83
1:06.84
1:07.63
1:07.99

1:08.78

4.n0 077

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

614
594
593
571
564
548
545
542
535
522
520
520
516
513
509
506
499
485
480
479
465
460
460
444
437
422

Round

I I =

r T T T T T m I m m T

N

I I T

Date

29/02/20
29/02/20
26/05/19
25/07/21
14/04/19
19/01/20
14/03/20
13/03/22
05/05/18
30/06/19
03/08/18
23/03/19
17/02/18
10/03/18
05/05/18
26/05/18
15/04/18
24/11118
26/05/18
14/07/18
17/02/18
25/11117
21/05/17
21/05/17
04/11/117
07/10/117

AcinTI4

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

2019 London Swimming National Qualifier

London Region Festival of Swimming Meet 2021
Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
C. 0. C. Welsh Capital Open Meet 2020

2020 London Region Spring Open Meet

71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019

Swim England National Summer Meet

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2018

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Cardiff International Open Meet

N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

RTSC Early County Qualifiers 2018

Cardiff International Open Meet

RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018

Essex Age Group Championships 2018

Romford Town Early County Qualifier

2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs
2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs
2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet

PTOA Fad af Cammmn [ P

Venue

Basildon
Basildon

London

London Aquatic C
London

Cardiff

London
Coventry
Stratford
Basildon
Sheffield
Wycombe
Basildon
Wycombe
Stratford

Cardiff

London

London

Cardiff

London Aquatic Ctr
Basildon

London Aquatics
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
London

Sheffield

lmadan

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Pmnfmud Tau..

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.uv.0/
1:10.06
1:10.55
1:10.55
1:10.55
1:10.84
1:11.17
1:11.17
1:11.17
1:12.21
1:13.47
1:14.41
1:15.07
1:15.07
1:16.08
1:16.08
1:17.27
1:18.40
1:19.27
1:21.43
1:22.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.28
1:02.19
1:03.15
1:00.68
1:01.38
1:03.02
1:04.08
1:01.40
1:02.44
1:04.14
1:05.65
1:04.13
1:05.91
1:04.73
1:05.90
1:03.55
1:04.61
1:05.03
1:04.44
1:04.33

1:06.59
1:06.83
1:07.99
1:08.78
1:09.87
1:06.84
1:07.63
1:10.06

1:10.84

Copyrighi 2024

399
391
391
391
386

381
381
364
346
333
324
324
311
311
297
285
275

254

WA Pts

542
571
545
614
594
548
522
593
564
520
485
520
479
506
480
535
509
499
513
516
465
460
437
422
402
460
444
399
386

I T m =m T I T I T I mMm M T

I T T =m ™

Round

H
F

I T m I m I T I T m ul !

Mmoo m

I I T I =T

-n

I I

I
16/04/17
22/01117
22/01/117
22/01117
11/03/17
22/01/117
22/01117
22/01117
22/05/16
26/11/16
18/09/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
15/06/14
01/11/14
19/04/14
15/06/14
25/10/14

Date

13/03/22
25/07/21
14/03/20
29/02/20
29/02/20
19/01/20
30/06/19
26/05/19
14/04/19
23/03/19
24/1118
03/08/18
14/07/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
05/05/18
05/05/18
15/04/18
10/03/18
17/02/18

17/02/18
2511117
04/11/17
07/10/17
15/07/17
21/05/17
21/05/17
16/04/17
11/03/17

M1OU CHU Ul SEdsUIT IVIEEL 2U 1/
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

London Region Summer Age Grp Championships
Romford Town County Qualifiers Meet 2016
Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Competition
Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

London Region Age Group Championships

City of Bristol Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
London Region Age Group Championships

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Meet

71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships
London Region Festival of Swimming Meet 2021
2020 London Region Spring Open Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

C. o. C. Welsh Capital Open Meet 2020

Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019

2019 London Swimming National Qualifier

Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

RTSC Early County Qualifiers 2018

Swim England National Summer Meet

RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018

Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2018

Essex Age Group Championships 2018

Romford Town Early County Qualifier

2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet

RTSC End of Season Meet 2017

2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs
2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

Lot
Luton
Basildon
London
Basildon
Wycombe
Basildon
London
Basildon
Crystal Palace
London

Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Stratford
Bristol
Norwich
Stratford

Aldershot

Venue

Coventry

London Aquatic C
London

Basildon

Basildon

Cardiff

Basildon

London

London
Wycombe
London

Sheffield

London Aquatic Ctr
Cardiff

Cardiff

Stratford
Stratford

London
Wycombe

Basildon

Basildon
London Aquatics
London
Sheffield
London

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Luton

Wycombe

nuHILIU VW
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Essex

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Pag§2/3

1
1

Level

1
1

1
1

‘Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



:10.55

:110.55

:110.55

1117

1117

1117

113.47

14.41

12.21

:115.07

:115.07

:116.08

:116.08

:118.40
1:22.23
1:17.27
1:21.43

1:19.27

Copyright 2024

391
391
391
381
381
381
346
333
364
324
324
311
311

247
297
254
275

I I T I I I

I T m

22/01/17
22/01117
22/01/17
22/01/117
22/01117
22/01/117
26/11/16
18/09/16
22/05/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
01/11/14
25/10/14
15/06/14
15/06/14
19/04/14

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Romford Town County Qualifiers Meet 2016
Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Competition
London Region Summer Age Grp Championships
Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

City of Bristol Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

London Region Age Group Championships
London Region Age Group Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

Basildon
London
Basildon
Basildon
London
Basildon
London
Luton
Crystal Palace
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Bristol
Aldershot
Stratford
Stratford

Norwich

Page 3/3
Romtord Town 1

Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 3
Essex 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1
Romford Town 1

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



