Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Gencas - (1129633) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.68	614	F	29/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:01.38	594	Н	29/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:01.40	593	F	26/05/19	2019 London Swimming National Qualifier	London	Romford Town	1
1:02.19	571	F	25/07/21	London Region Festival of Swimming Meet 2021	London Aquatic C		1
1:02.44	564	Н	14/04/19	Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Romford Town	1
1:03.02	548	F	19/01/20	C. o. C. Welsh Capital Open Meet 2020	Cardiff	Romford Town	1
1:03.15	545	F	14/03/20	2020 London Region Spring Open Meet	London	Romford Town	1
1:03.28	542	Н	13/03/22	71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships	Coventry		1
1:03.55	535	F	05/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Romford Town	1
1:04.08	522	Н	30/06/19	Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019	Basildon	Romford Town	3
1:04.13	520	Н	03/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
1:04.14	520	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Romford Town	1
1:04.33	516	F	17/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:04.44	513	F	10/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Romford Town	1
1:04.61	509	Н	05/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Romford Town	1
1:04.73	506	F	26/05/18	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Romford Town	1
1:05.03	499	Н	15/04/18	N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Romford Town	1
1:05.65	485	Н	24/11/18	RTSC Early County Qualifiers 2018	London	Romford Town	3
1:05.90	480	Н	26/05/18	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Romford Town	1
1:05.91	479	Н	14/07/18	RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018	London Aquatic Ctr	Romford Town	3
1:06.59	465	Н	17/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:06.83	460	Н	25/11/17	Romford Town Early County Qualifier	London Aquatics	Romford Town	3
1:06.84	460	F	21/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
1:07.63	444	Н	21/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
1:07.99	437	Н	04/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Romford Town	1
1:08.78	422	н	07/10/17	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
ovright 202	400	ц	1 = 107/17	DTCC End of Conner Mart 2017	London	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

1.09.07	402	п	13/07/17	การง ยาน บารชสรบบาพเซยุ 2017	LUHUUH		Page 2 / 3
1:10.06	399	Н	16/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Romford Town	1
1:10.55	391	F	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:10.55	391	F	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Romford Town	1
1:10.55	391	F	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:10.84	386	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Romford Town	1
1:11.17	381	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:11.17	381	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Romford Town	1
1:11.17	381	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:12.21	364	Н	22/05/16	London Region Summer Age Grp Championships	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
1:13.47	346	Н	26/11/16	Romford Town County Qualifiers Meet 2016	London	Romford Town	3
1:14.41	333	Н	18/09/16	Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Competition	Luton	Essex	1
1:15.07	324	F	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:15.07	324	F	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:16.08	311	Н	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:16.08	311	Н	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:17.27	297	F	15/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford		1
1:18.40	285	F	01/11/14	City of Bristol Open Meet	Bristol		3
1:19.27	275	Н	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich		1
1:21.43	254	Н	15/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford		1
1:22.23	247	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:03.28	542	Н	13/03/22	71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships	Coventry		1
1:02.19	571	F	25/07/21	London Region Festival of Swimming Meet 2021	London Aquatic C		1
1:03.15	545	F	14/03/20	2020 London Region Spring Open Meet	London	Romford Town	1
1:00.68	614	F	29/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:01.38	594	Н	29/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:03.02	548	F	19/01/20	C. o. C. Welsh Capital Open Meet 2020	Cardiff	Romford Town	1
1:04.08	522	Н	30/06/19	Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019	Basildon	Romford Town	3
1:01.40	593	F	26/05/19	2019 London Swimming National Qualifier	London	Romford Town	1
1:02.44	564	Н	14/04/19	Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Romford Town	1
1:04.14	520	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Romford Town	1
1:05.65	485	Н	24/11/18	RTSC Early County Qualifiers 2018	London	Romford Town	3
1:04.13	520	Н	03/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
1:05.91	479	Н	14/07/18	RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018	London Aquatic Ctr	Romford Town	3
1:04.73	506	F	26/05/18	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Romford Town	1
1:05.90	480	Н	26/05/18	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Romford Town	1
1:03.55	535	F	05/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Romford Town	1
1:04.61	509	Н	05/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Romford Town	1
1:05.03	499	Н	15/04/18	N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Romford Town	1
1:04.44	513	F	10/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Romford Town	1
1:04.33	516	F	17/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:06.59	465	Н	17/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:06.83	460	Н	25/11/17	Romford Town Early County Qualifier	London Aquatics	Romford Town	3
1:07.99	437	Н	04/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Romford Town	1
1:08.78	422	Н	07/10/17	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
1:09.87	402	Н	15/07/17	RTSC End of Season Meet 2017	London	Romford Town	3
1:06.84	460	F	21/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
1:07.63	444	Н	21/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
1:10.06	399	Н	16/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Romford Town	1
1:10.84	386	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Romford Town	1
/right 2024		-				Powered By SPOR	

1:10.55	391	F	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Romford Town	Page 3 / 3 1
1:10.55	391	F	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Romford Town	1
1:10.55	391	F	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:11.17	381	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:11.17	381	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Romford Town	1
1:11.17	381	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:13.47	346	Н	26/11/16	Romford Town County Qualifiers Meet 2016	London	Romford Town	3
1:14.41	333	Н	18/09/16	Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Competition	Luton	Essex	1
1:12.21	364	Н	22/05/16	London Region Summer Age Grp Championships	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
1:15.07	324	F	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:15.07	324	F	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:16.08	311	Н	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:16.08	311	Н	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:18.40	285	F	01/11/14	City of Bristol Open Meet	Bristol		3
1:22.23	247	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
1:17.27	297	F	15/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford		1
1:21.43	254	Н	15/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford		1
1:19.27	275	Н	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich		1